
FOI 2018/393 

 

1. How many doctors have been booked outside of IR35 since April 2017? None 
 

  

 
QUESTION 2 -  Specialty Dr and Junior 
Drs 

Sum of Amount(Sum of Transaction) Framework 

Customer/Supplier Name   

AADHYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED                                                               450  

ATHONA LIMITED                                                             1,489  

BROOKSON MEDICAL CARE SERVICES 
LTD                                                           96,720  

EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LTD                                                             3,382  

GLOBAL MEDICS LTD                                                           97,574  

HOLT DOCTORS LTD                                                           18,058  

ID GROUP LTD                                                         177,661  

ID MEDICAL                                                            (6,224) 

INTERACT MEDICAL                                                             1,448  

MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC                                                         120,334  

PROMEDICAL PERSONNEL LTD                                                           41,947  

PULSE FORMERLY QUALITY LOCUMS                                                           11,378  

SOTER MEDICAL LIMITED                                                             1,440  

SENSIBLE STAFFING                                                             9,256  

MEDSOL HEALTHCARE                                                             1,986  

Grand Total                                                         576,898  

 

 QUESTION 2 - CONSULTANTS 

Sum of Amount(Sum of Transaction) Framework 

Customer/Supplier Name   

ATHONA LIMITED                                        29,753  

BROOKSON MEDICAL CARE 

SERVICES LTD                                   2,641,467  

DOCTORS ON CALL LIMITED                                        15,130  

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED                                        14,431  

EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LTD                                      311,475  

GLOBAL MEDICS LTD                                      135,871  

ID GROUP LTD                                      384,374  

INTERACT MEDICAL                                        85,946  

MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES 

PLC                                      231,787  

MEDSOL HEALTHCARE LIMITED                                         (2,027) 

MSI RECRUITMENT LTD                                            175  

PROMEDICAL PERSONNEL LTD                                        43,119  

PULSE FORMERLY QUALITY 

LOCUMS                                        80,393  

SENSIBLE LOCUMS LTD                                      164,190  

WOJCIECH2509 LIMITED                                          2,870  

Grand Total                                   4,138,954  

  

 

 

 

 
 
 



 

 

 

 

QUESTION 3 -  Specialty Dr and Junior 
Drs 

Sum of Amount(Sum of Transaction) Off Framework 

Customer/Supplier Name   

AADHYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED   

ATHONA LIMITED   

BROOKSON MEDICAL CARE SERVICES 
LTD   

EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LTD   

GLOBAL MEDICS LTD   

HOLT DOCTORS LTD   

ID GROUP LTD   

ID MEDICAL   

INTERACT MEDICAL   

MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC   

PROMEDICAL PERSONNEL LTD   

PULSE FORMERLY QUALITY LOCUMS   

SOTER MEDICAL LIMITED   

SENSIBLE STAFFING   

MEDSOL HEALTHCARE   

Grand Total                                                                  -    

 

 

QUESTION 3 - 
CONSULTANTS 

Sum of Amount(Sum of Transaction) Off Framework 

Customer/Supplier Name   

ATHONA LIMITED   

BROOKSON MEDICAL CARE SERVICES 
LTD   

DOCTORS ON CALL LIMITED   

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED   

EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LTD   

GLOBAL MEDICS LTD   

ID GROUP LTD   

INTERACT MEDICAL   

MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC   

MEDSOL HEALTHCARE LIMITED   

MSI RECRUITMENT LTD   

PROMEDICAL PERSONNEL LTD   

PULSE FORMERLY QUALITY LOCUMS   

SENSIBLE LOCUMS LTD   

WOJCIECH2509 LIMITED   

Grand Total                                            -    

 

4. What is your average total charge rate for a locum consultant 
doctor? 

£96.18 
 

5.    Who is the highest paid locum Consultant, what is the hourly rate and in what specialty do they practice?  

Due to Data Protection legislation the Trust will not disclose the name of the highest paid locum consultant. The 
highest hourly rate paid by LCFT is £131.95 practicing Psychiatry 



 

 

 QUESTION 6 - Specialty Dr and Junior 
Drs  

Sum of Amount(Sum of Transaction)   

Customer/Supplier Name Total 

AADHYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED                                                                450  

ATHONA LIMITED                                                              1,489  
BROOKSON MEDICAL CARE SERVICES 
LTD                                                            96,720  

EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LTD                                                              3,382  

GLOBAL MEDICS LTD                                                            97,574  

HOLT DOCTORS LTD                                                            18,058  

ID GROUP LTD                                                          177,661  

ID MEDICAL                                                             (6,224) 

INTERACT MEDICAL                                                              1,448  

MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC                                                          120,334  

PROMEDICAL PERSONNEL LTD                                                            41,947  

PULSE FORMERLY QUALITY LOCUMS                                                            11,378  

SOTER MEDICAL LIMITED                                                              1,440  

SENSIBLE STAFFING                                                              9,256  

MEDSOL HEALTHCARE                                                              1,986  

Grand Total                                                          576,898  

 

 

 QUESTION 6 - 
CONSULTANTS  

Sum of Amount(Sum of Transaction)   

Customer/Supplier Name Total 

ATHONA LIMITED                                        29,753  
BROOKSON MEDICAL CARE SERVICES 
LTD                                    2,641,467  

DOCTORS ON CALL LIMITED                                        15,130  

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED                                        14,431  

EVERGOOD ASSOCIATES LTD                                      311,475  

GLOBAL MEDICS LTD                                      135,871  

ID GROUP LTD                                      384,374  

INTERACT MEDICAL                                        85,946  

MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC                                      231,787  

MEDSOL HEALTHCARE LIMITED                                         (2,027) 

MSI RECRUITMENT LTD                                             175  

PROMEDICAL PERSONNEL LTD                                        43,119  

PULSE FORMERLY QUALITY LOCUMS                                        80,393  

SENSIBLE LOCUMS LTD                                      164,190  

WOJCIECH2509 LIMITED                                          2,870  

Grand Total                                    4,138,954  

 


